
Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4/18/2022  Page 1

2220-Douglas - 4/16/2022

Men Douglas High School vs Reno High School

Douglas High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Stevenson, Ballingha 1:47.09 1:46.60 Dalinis, Belflower1052 1

Beam, LoPresto Schraeder, Pflieger

200 Britting, Jones DQ 2:08.28 Schott, Lewis3  3

Yturbide, Haire Smith, Smith

MR     

5 13

Boys Beam, Matthew 2:03.20 1:56.83 Myers, Brayden T862 1

200 Yturbide, Cooper 2:22.10 2:03.96 Schraeder, Gabriel C535 3

Free Tovar, Daniel 2:34.40 2:06.96 Roa, Gavin M417 4

2:30.79 Sullivan, Oren2  6

15 32

Boys Stevenson, Calvin 2:04.01 2:03.05 Pflieger, Aidan M862 1

200 Ballingham, Treyson 2:26.06 2:14.09 Dalinis, Sam544 3

IM 2:44.12 Smith, Finn3  5

2:44.66 Gardner, Hunter2  6

25 50

Boys LoPresto, Jesse 22.72 22.19 Belflower, Ian J862 1

50 Haire, Jacob 28.68 28.58 Smith, Cruz544 3

Free Tovar, Daniel 29.30 30.39 Park, Alex135 7

Blevins, Ethan 29.47  26  

40 64

Boys 149.15 Wilborn, Leo8  1

1 mtr

40 72

Boys Beam, Matthew 58.56 1:02.17 Dalinis, Sam681 2

100 Yturbide, Cooper 1:05.20 1:05.86 Schott, Evan453 4

Fly     

53 82

Boys LoPresto, Jesse 52.59 56.25 Lewis, James581 3

100 Britting, Branden 55.91 56.36 Schraeder, Gabriel C462 4

Free Haire, Jacob 1:04.60 1:15.21 Park, Alex135 7

Blevins, Ethan 1:08.67  26  

72 92

Boys Stevenson, Calvin 5:07.61 5:06.60 Myers, Brayden T862 1

500 Jones, Liam 6:25.62 5:50.88 Roa, Gavin M544 3

Free 6:39.81 Smith, Finn3  5

6:52.73 Peralta, Martin2  6

82 110

Boys Stevenson, Britting 1:34.23 1:33.60 Pflieger, Schraeder1052 1

Beam, LoPresto Myers, Belflower

200 Ballingham, Jones 1:44.86 DQ Gardner, Park 33  

Tovar, Yturbide Peralta, Sullivan

Relay     

90 120

Boys Britting, Branden 1:09.76 58.94 Pflieger, Aidan M853 1

100 1:05.05 Schott, Evan6  2

Back 1:19.36 Gardner, Hunter4  4

DQ Sullivan, Oren    

95 138

Boys Jones, Liam 1:12.64 1:01.43 Belflower, Ian J862 1

100 Ballingham, Treyson 1:16.48 1:19.18 Lewis, James453 4

Breast 1:19.31 Smith, Cruz3  5
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2220-Douglas - 4/16/2022

Men Douglas High School vs Reno High School

Douglas High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts

1:38.71 Peralta, Martin2  6

106 155

Boys 3:45.25 Dalinis, Lewis10  1

Schott, Myers

400

Relay

106 165
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2220-Douglas - 4/16/2022

Men Hug High School vs Sage Ridge High School

Hug High School Sage Ridge High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 2:08.36 Power, Alexander8  1

200

IM

 8

Boys 22.54 Power, Zach8  1

50

Free

 16

Boys 4:55.29 Power, Zach8  1

500

Free

 24

Boys 1:02.68 Power, Alexander8  1

100

Breast

 32
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2220-Douglas - 4/16/2022

Women Douglas High School vs Reno High School

Douglas High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Delange, Jahreis 2:03.68 2:05.86 Glover, Platz5101 2

Goss, Lee Linzy, Hollinger

200 Peck, Duffy DQ 2:28.06 Kanekoa, Morris3  3

Fields, Krassovskaya Miller, Roper

MR     

10 8

Girls Delange, Sofia 2:13.75 2:03.08 Sullivan, Delaney862 1

200 Hutchings, Abby 3:21.08 2:21.89 Linzy, Michaela526 3

Free 2:35.95 Morris, McKenna4  4

2:51.50 Perry, Kellan3  5

18 28

Girls Jahreis, Cammie 2:28.66 2:16.96 Schott, Emma L862 1

200 2:43.80 Glover, Claire5  3

IM 3:08.85 Kanekoa, Lahela4  4

24 45

Girls Lee, Barrett 26.69 28.17 Hollinger, Reese A581 3

50 Duffy, Keira 27.49 34.47 Roper, Corinne462 4

Free Smith, Lily 36.68 38.48 Miller, McKenna135 7

Strazi, Erica 38.10 NS Xu, Muyao 26  

Krassovskaya, Julia x39.16 X29.82 Pflieger, Bella  8  

Ratcliff, Ciara x39.70   9  

43 55

Girls Chappell, McKenna 209.10 174.05 Venzon, Melissa681 2

Kelly, Ember 103.45 162.95 Rosi, Flavia544 3

1 mtr     

55 66

Girls Lee, Barrett 1:07.15 1:02.43 Schott, Emma L862 1

100 1:16.49 Scott, Keira R5  3

Fly 1:20.23 Morris, McKenna4  4

61 83

Girls Fields, Lilia 1:04.67 1:00.73 Kennedy, Julia D844 1

100 Peck, Lizzy 1:16.72 1:02.00 Platz, Lucy T626 2

Free Smith, Lily 1:24.25 1:02.40 Glover, Claire517 3

Krassovskaya, Julia 1:28.05 1:05.63 Hollinger, Reese A3 8 5

Ratcliff, Ciara x1:30.82 NS Xu, Muyao  9  

Strazi, Erica x1:34.07 X1:05.60 Pflieger, Bella  10  

68 105

Girls Duffy, Keira 5:59.66 5:49.11 Scott, Keira R853 1

500 Goss, Helena 6:11.35 5:59.17 Linzy, Michaela644 2

Free 7:37.26 Roper, Corinne3  5

77 122

Girls Lee, Goss 1:50.31 1:55.42 Platz, Glover5101 2

Jahreis, Delange Kanekoa, Sullivan

200 Hutchings, Strazi 2:36.91 1:57.74 Scott, Hollinger3 4 3

Ratcliff, Smith Roper, Schott

Relay x1:59.70 Kennedy, Morris   5

Linzy, Perry

87 130

Girls Delange, Sofia 1:06.40 1:05.56 Sullivan, Delaney862 1

100 Peck, Lizzy 1:27.01 1:27.82 Perry, Kellan453 4

Back 1:29.50 Kanekoa, Lahela3  5

98 145

Girls Goss, Helena 1:17.65 1:13.75 Platz, Lucy T862 1
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2220-Douglas - 4/16/2022

Women Douglas High School vs Reno High School

Douglas High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts

100 Jahreis, Cammie 1:18.95 1:29.94 Miller, McKenna353 5

Breast Fields, Lilia 1:21.63  44  

Hutchings, Abby 1:37.16  26  

115 156

Girls Fields, Smith 4:53.01 3:56.80 Kennedy, Scott1052 1

Peck, Duffy Schott, Sullivan

400 Strazi, Krassovskaya 6:05.05  33  

Hutchings, Ratcliff

Relay     

123 166
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2220-Douglas - 4/16/2022

Women Hug High School vs Sage Ridge High School

Hug High School Sage Ridge High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Murray, Aelli 34.82 31.71 Zhou, Irisa862 1

50     

Free

6 8

Girls 1:13.51 Clark, Addison8  1

100

Fly

6 16

Girls Murray, Aelli 7:32.40 5:59.10 Clark, Addison862 1

500     

Free

12 24

Girls 1:27.79 Zhou, Irisa8  1

100

Back

12 32


